
Hprag

Hprag

Hprag

pot

re
ka

 S
e
lš

ka
 S

o
ra

M
lin

šč
ic

a

rib
ja

 ste
za

403  1075
km 8,5

11

5

1

14

4

6

3

6171036ONN T0156/6 NA  P LA V ŽU 4-1

6171035

KP=460.41
KD=459.20

B
C

 F
I 6

00

IZTOK

KP=460.10
KD=458.75

KV=459.10

B
C

 F
I 6

00

BC FI 600

KP=460.13
KD=458.43

KP=460.68
KD=458.87

KV=459.08

KP=460.42
KD=458.70

BC FI 300

B
C

 FI 300

B
C

 F
I 3

00

zasut

FI
 4

00

KP=460.05
KD=458.05

KV=458.89

ZAKLENJEN

ZAKLENJEN

2
74

2
75

2
75

2
75

2
75

3
75

4
75

4
75

5
75

6
75

1
77

2
77

78

78

78

2
81

2
81

2
81

2
81

2
82

2
82

2
82

2
82

2
82

1
85

1
85

1
85

2
85

1
86

2
86

2
86

2
86

4
86

4
86

4
86

2
90

2
90

2
90

1
578

2
580

1
581

2
581

582

583

1
584

2
584

2
584

3
584

3
584

3
584

4
584

4
5845

584

6
584

1
586

4
586

5
586

6
586

1
705

3
705

710

710

460.05

460.03

460.20

460.16

460.13

462.18

462.27

461.62

461.65

463.25

463.17

463.22
463.29

461.42

457.35

457.27

457.30

457.38

457.38

457.36

457.36

457.36

457.36
457.36

457.36
457.36

457.36

460.64

461.41

458.03

458.01

458.00

457.91

457.98

458.08

458.16

458.11

457.95

457.78

457.89

458.93

457.36

457.36
457.35

457.36

457.42

457.47

457.52

457.41

457.37

457.55

457.75

457.31

457.25

457.55

457.38

457.38 460.06

460.06

460.06

461.79

462.00

460.83

460.83

460.83

460.50

460.21

459.69

460.82

460.64

460.62
460.39

460.22

459.66

457.77

457.44

457.28
457.24

457.28

457.32

457.25

457.21

457.15

457.03

457.00

457.05

457.15

457.24

457.24

457.29

457.51

457.65

457.56

457.48

457.85

460.89

462.00

462.00

462.00

462.00

461.91

459.86

459.86

459.86

459.86

460.83

460.83

461.89

461.89461.89
461.89

460.83

460.94

457.27

457.28

457.10

461.94

461.94

460.50

461.30

461.91461.91

461.92
461.93

461.92

461.29
461.88

461.85

459.61

458.18

458.24

457.83

459.67

460.75

457.25

457.31

457.50

457.59

457.00

456.86

457.93

459.34

459.90

461.91

461.44

461.44

461.44

461.44
461.44

459.69

459.69

459.69
459.69

459.69

460.75

460.77

460.93

461.01

461.11

461.30

461.56
461.20

460.18
460.31

460.71

460.92

460.14

460.87

460.67

460.40

460.62

460.80

460.67

461.49
462.17

459.59

459.69

459.78

459.96

460.15 460.03

460.05

457.75

457.94

457.26

458.10

458.74

457.30460.57

460.11

460.12

460.52

460.58

460.59

459.92

460.52

460.58

460.59

459.54

460.11

460.21 461.69

461.70

459.92

456.59

456.89

457.22

461.26

461.42

460.04

459.94

461.76

462.05
461.82

460.15

460.15

460.24

460.27

460.31

460.15

460.15

460.15

459.61

459.59

459.45

459.31

459.19

458.92

456.96

456.89

456.69

456.58

456.50456.52

456.52

456.52

456.53

456.53

456.67

456.77

459.16

459.11

459.06

459.03

458.97

458.95

456.16

456.32

456.35

456.42

456.48

456.52

456.80

457.02

457.14

457.93

457.93

457.93

457.93

457.93

456.38

456.38

456.38

456.38

459.25 459.24

459.10

459.14

459.18

459.21

459.23

459.23

459.22

459.21

459.21

459.20

459.20

459.19

459.29

459.33

459.29

459.18

459.60

459.41

460.03

460.12

460.00

459.98

460.12

460.10

460.13

460.10

460.13

459.86

459.94

459.98

459.98

460.01

459.99

460.06

460.08

460.04

459.98
459.98

460.06

460.08

459.98

460.00

460.01

460.17

460.17

463.77

466.19

460.20

460.53468.19

465.15

460.30
461.57

461.94

458.05
458.94

458.85

458.45

456.93

456.81

459.96

460.03

460.09

460.07

456.49

456.54 455.53

455.53

455.79

455.33

455.74

456.71

460.30
461.57

459.77
458.74

457.79

457.21

457.15

458.28

457.52
457.17

457.07

457.24

455.99

456.07

456.95
456.37 456.30 456.58

456.80

456.78 456.38 456.43

456.63 456.75

455.33

455.63
455.73

455.81

460.16

460.16

459.74
459.74

459.91459.99

460.97

460.09

463.12

459.95
459.88

460.02

460.09

458.04

462.81

460.79

457.36

455.78

460.77

460.81
460.97

461.00

462.48

462.14

461.33

461.59

461.31

461.22

460.19

461.72

461.77

463.06

461.00

457.33

457.87

457.33

459.90

457.79

457.77

457.31

458.48

457.78

457.51

460.15

459.90

459.50

459.52

461.83
461.90

455.79

843
461.99

460.57

470.67

467.14

467.07
470.19

470.28467.49

681

460.36

460.47

460.46

460.57

460.08

460.22

460.21

460.39

460.41460.53

460.02

459.62

460.00 460.46

699

464.60

463.79

467.17

469.92

467.26

466.10469.99

462.62

462.60

465.27462.79

464.70 460.90

461.19

1014
460.04

459.84

460.07

460.79

460.79

460.10

460.16

460.65

460.33

460.43

459.93

460.05

460.43

460.07

460.06

460.58

460.18

466.10

466.03

470.62

466.28

466.25

468.84

470.82

466.49

466.42
466.47

471.13

466.27

466.14

462.28
464.60

462.22

462.31

462.86

461.99

460.46

460.07

459.91

458.00

456.89

460.16
460.66

460.62

460.64

460.69

460.74

460.72

460.81

461.07

461.12

460.07

455.49

459.81

460.05

459.87
459.92

460.90

460.97

459.75

460.39

460.41

460.22459.98

459.79

459.79

459.58

459.71

459.62

459.73

459.67
459.73

459.69

459.55

459.91

459.65

460.90

459.73

459.78

460.68

462.00

461.47

457.07

457.74

460.00

461.59

466.25

458.20

460.13

460.35

1928

 039
 435

 060
 435

 090
 435

 120
 435

 150
 435

574
119

580
119

610
119

640
119

670
119

700
119

730
119

 GEOKONFIN d.o.o.  M 1:300, © GEOS 8  


